

## PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 88075882

Data publicarii: 12.10.23 Coduri CPV: 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.539,46 RON - 5.539,46 RON

Descriere: PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII: 1 DILUANT 0.9L BUC 7 8.4034 58.82 19.00 11.18 2 PANZA ABRAZIVA 100 BUC 3 2.1008 6.30 19.00 1.20 3 A00131 SURUB CONEXPAND BOLT D10X120L BUC 8 1.2605 10.08 19.00 1.92 4 LAC PARCHET DUROLAC INCOLOR L5210-2-C4L BUC 15 126.042 1890.63 19.00 359.22 5 INTARITOR ACID DUROLAC I6210-P0.5L BUC 15 16.7983 251.97 19.00 47.88 6 PROFIL LBC 40X20X2 BUC 2 47.8908 95.78 19.00 18.20 7 PANOU GARD BROS ZN1500X2000MM BUC 3 47.0504 141.15 19.00 26.82 8 675080 LANT ZINCAT D4MM ML 1 5.0336 5.03 19.00 0.96 9 ELECTROZI 2.5MM SUPER TIT KG 0.18 16.7983 3.02 19.00 0.57 10 675933 LACAT ETS L25MM BUC 2 4.6218 9.24 19.00 1.76 11 675936 LACAT ETS L50MM BUC 1 8.395 8.40 19.00 1.60 12 RIMANO BIANCO SAC 20KG BUC 2 26.8824 53.76 19.00 10.22 13 500ML CLIN LEMON BUC 2 9.2353 18.47 19.00 3.51 14 LAC PROTECTOR MAHON 2.5L BUC 1 69.7395 69.74 19.00 13.25 15 LAC PROTECTOR MAHON 0.75L BUC 3 21.8403 65.52 19.00 12.45 16 61576 MITRIE INOX 160X100X75MM BUC 1 24.3613 24.36 19.00 4.63 17 PENSULA 70 MANER ROSU SENTOSA BUC 1 7.1345 7.13 19.00 1.36 18 VOPSEA PITURA ROSU V53260 0.6L BUC 15 11.7563 176.34 19.00 33.51 19 CM11 PLUS ADEZIV 25KG BUC 1 42.0084 42.01 19.00 7.98 20 25KG THERMOUNIVERSAL BUC 2 31.0924 62.18 19.00 11.82 21 SET S05 ROLA BURETE 5CM BUC 10 1.6723 16.72 19.00 3.18 22 MANER TRAFLET MT5 MINIROLE 29CM TIJA 6MM BUC 1 3.7731 3.77 19.00 0.72 23 BANDA CREP BEDAX 50MM BUC 2 6.7143 13.43 19.00 2.55 24 VOPSEA LUCIOASA PIT ALB 0.6L BUC 1 11.7563 11.76 19.00 2.23 25 679368 COLIER PLASTIC E